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Overview
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Price

132.25 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.13% (-0.17)

US20825C1045

COP

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

143,284 EUR

S&P 500

130.95 USD (200)
132.48 USD (100)
132.79 USD
133.20 USD
131.015 USD
132.42 USD
131.890043 USD
3,756,123
495,144,643.79
55,258

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: CONOCOPHILLIPS &
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WKN: 20825C104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US20825C1045-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS20825C1045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20825C1045&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd4efde8d910b8ea2b409ad01480993ea3b65919cfed5d6b5bdc004698eefaee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e88ca0829a6ee64d&time=1712811349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48361789d4fb21ed640844cd5abddb30ab11738b586169944aced77f8573d3e1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26b91574054a2bd4f&time=1712811349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e3d8aefcd42777847d6aa1cdba35c8bb310e25d6e2d49c83615027c04132b6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=173e7fa320cdb7c03&time=1712811349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b815cd4948186d6be958e65ceb6fa481ae1701d51a9b0153b2af45020d59bd06&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33e5db7e5ab5164aa&time=1712811349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6efd7ad6b5088d78efa1b21885c34114f654319569f80fc77e8da89ce7590618&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0da801b17909d17c&time=1712811349&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price

132.25 USD

Difference © -013%(-0.17)
General attributes
ISIN US20825C1045
Symbol COP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 143,284 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.95 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 132.48 USD (100)
Open 132.79 USD
High 133.20 USD
Low 131.015 USD
Close (prev. day) 132.42 USD
VWAP 131.890043 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,756,123
Trading volume 495,144,643.79
Number of trades 55,258
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +5.67% +25.24% +183.10%
Perf (abs.) +6.54  +24.55  +78.79
Beta 0.25 0.50 0.72
Volatility 21.39  23.68 34.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2019/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

18:34

17:35

Price

121.00 EUR

122.32 EUR

121.82 EUR

120.78 EUR

59.20 CHF

132.31 USD (3,889,852
121.22 USD (5,476,223
115.50 USD (5,847,032
113.17 USD (5,492,026
134.02 USD (2024/04/08
105.77 USD (2024/01/18
134.02 USD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
95.70 USD (2023/05/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.06 13
0.00 10
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US20825C1045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6080037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23809117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44094256

CONOCOPHILLIPS

CESKAS

spofitelna

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

06/20

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
01/10

22:00

08:00

18:11

09:43

08:01

16:34

17:44

19:30

08:08

18:00

132.25 USD 495.14

121.38 EUR

131.50 USD

121.72 EUR

121.38 EUR

121.58 EUR

121.24 EUR

120.70 EUR

121.42 EUR

96.241 CHF

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

55,258
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6077643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6069410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6064055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407673352

CONOCOPHILLIPS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\ ConocoPhillips operates as an exploration and production company, which engages in the

CMophi“ips exploration, production, transport, and marketing of crude oil, bitumen, and natural gas. It
operates through the following geographical segments: Alaska, Lower 48, Canada, Europe,

Middle East, and North Africa, Asia Pacific, and Other International. The Alaska segment
explores for, produces, transports, and markets crude oil, natural gas, and natural gas
liquids. The Lower 48 segment operates in the United States and the Gulf of Mexico. The
Canada segment refers to oil sands development in the Athabasca Region of northeastern
CONOCOPHILLIPS Alberta and a liquids-rich unconventional play in western Canada. The Europe, Middle East,
and North Africa segment includes operations and exploration activities in Norway, the
United Kingdom, and Libya. The Asia Pacific segment focuses on explorations and product
operations in China, Indonesia, Malaysia, and Australia. The Other International segment

Contact Details

925 North Eldridge Parkway - 77079

Houston handles exploration activities in Columbia and Argentina. The company was founded by
Telefon: +1-281-293-1000 Isaac Elder Blake on November 25, 1875 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.
Fax: +
E-mail: -
Members of Management Board
PDF Downloads Arjun Murti Member of Board of
Company report: CONOCOPHILLIPS & Directors
David Seaton Member of Board of
Directors
Dennis Arriola Member of Board of
Directors
Eric Mullins Member of Board of
Directors
Gay Evans Member of Board of
Directors
Jeffrey Joerres Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Niblock Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Walker Member of Board of
Directors
Sharmila Shahani- Member of Board of
Mulligan Directors
Timothy Leach Member of Board of
Directors
William McRaven  Member of Board of
Directors
Ryan Lance Chairman of Managing
Board
Andrew Lundquist Member of Executive
Committee
Andrew O$Brien Member of Executive
Committee
C. Giraud Member of Executive
Committee
Christopher Delk Member of Executive
Committee
Dominic Macklon ~ Member of Executive
Committee
Heather Hrap Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US20825C1045-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS20825C1045
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Kelly Rose
Kontessa Haynes-
Welsh

Laura Robertson
Nicholas Olds

Pragati Mathur

William Bullock

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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